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Viimsi Cup
Viimsi, 18/10/2024

All EventsBest performance by points
Points: AQUA 2024

Women

1. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 27.98 550
2. TAMM, Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 28.69 510
3. RAHUMAGI, Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Butterfly 32.04 440
4. SEDASHEVA, Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 30.22 436
5. NESTYURINA, Valeria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 30.55 422
6. SEREBRJAKOVA, Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Butterfly 32.64 416
7. JAAS, Nicole 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Breaststroke 38.63 396
8. SVINTSITSKAJA, Asja 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Breaststroke 38.76 392
9. LJAHHOVETS, Jelizaveta 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 31.56 383

10. JUHANSON, Inessa 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 31.88 372
11. KAART, Katariina 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 33.11 332
12. PERLING, Sofia Marie 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 41.86 311
13. KREEK, Meribel 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 100m Medley 1:26.07 283
14. SAAR, Emili 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 35.69 265
15. PRAUNIN, Liora 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 35.70 264
16. TIMOSHINA, Marta 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 36.22 253
17. STUKOLKINA, Michelle 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 36.30 252
18. ONG, Eva-Lotta 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 37.63 226
19. KOTOVA, Arina 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 38.38 213

KABEL, Eliise 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 47.49 213
21. KIVI, Mia 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 40.02 188
22. IVANOVA, Dana 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 41.64 166

KOITLA, Britt 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 41.69 166
24. OTT, Eleri 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 53.17 151
25. SMIRNOVA, Beatrice 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 44.35 138
26. GLOOR, Kirke 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 46.23 122
27. BESTSASTNAJA, Isabelle 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 47.04 115
28. KOZLOVSKI, Michelle 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 48.17 107
29. ORDABAJEVA, Esenija 16 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 48.46 105
30. KURAKINA, Alisa 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 51.30 89

Girls, 10 years and younger

1. TIMOSHINA, Marta 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 36.22 253
2. STUKOLKINA, Michelle 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 36.30 252
3. KIVI, Mia 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 40.02 188
4. IVANOVA, Dana 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 41.64 166
5. SMIRNOVA, Beatrice 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 44.35 138
6. BESTSASTNAJA, Isabelle 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 47.04 115
7. ORDABAJEVA, Esenija 16 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 48.46 105
8. KURAKINA, Alisa 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 51.30 89
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Girls, 11 - 12 years

1. JUHANSON, Inessa 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 31.88 372
2. KREEK, Meribel 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 100m Medley 1:26.07 283
3. SAAR, Emili 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 35.69 265
4. PRAUNIN, Liora 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 35.70 264
5. ONG, Eva-Lotta 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 37.63 226
6. KOTOVA, Arina 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 38.38 213

KABEL, Eliise 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 47.49 213
8. KOITLA, Britt 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 41.69 166
9. OTT, Eleri 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 53.17 151

10. GLOOR, Kirke 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 46.23 122
11. KOZLOVSKI, Michelle 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 48.17 107

Girls, 13 - 14 years

1. SEDASHEVA, Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 30.22 436
2. NESTYURINA, Valeria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 30.55 422
3. LJAHHOVETS, Jelizaveta 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 31.56 383
4. KAART, Katariina 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 33.11 332
5. PERLING, Sofia Marie 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 41.86 311

Women, 15 years and older

1. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 27.98 550
2. TAMM, Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 28.69 510
3. RAHUMAGI, Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Butterfly 32.04 440
4. SEREBRJAKOVA, Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Butterfly 32.64 416
5. JAAS, Nicole 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Breaststroke 38.63 396
6. SVINTSITSKAJA, Asja 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Breaststroke 38.76 392

Men

1. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 30.86 528
2. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Backstroke 27.71 507
3. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 25.54 491
4. STIKANOV, Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 25.97 467
5. EPOLD, Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 26.44 443
6. NOMM, Mirko 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Butterfly 29.01 421
7. PAPSON, William 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 27.52 393
8. KUZIN, Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 34.24 386

KOTELEVSKI, Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Backstroke 30.35 386
10. PAJU, Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 27.76 383
11. PIUS, Daniel 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 36.55 318
12. POLDA, Edward 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 37.58 292
13. ARUSOO, Mattias 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 31.51 261
14. ZASTUP, Aleksander 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 31.63 258
15. STOROZHUK, Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 32.59 236
16. JURMANN, Artjom 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 34.04 207
17. NOPPONEN, Aleksander 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 35.14 188
18. DENISSOV, Demid 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 35.51 182
19. ROSTOVSKI, Milan 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 36.59 167
20. LEHISTE, Richard 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 46.65 152
21. LENSHYK, Jaroslav 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 37.79 151
22. VIIRPALU, Kaspar 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 48.25 138
23. TKATSUK, Aron 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Backstroke 43.23 133
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24. ZIGALIN, Kirill 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 39.96 128
25. GLOOR, Gert 10 Viimsi Veeklubi 100m Medley 1:38.07 126
26. VARIK, Markus 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 41.66 113
27. STEPANTSOV, Mihhail 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 41.92 111
28. ZASTUP, Kirill 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 42.20 109
29. DYKOVYTSKYI, Artem 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 42.31 108
30. DYKOVYTSKYI, Davyd 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 42.67 105

TAMM, Georg-Karl 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 42.69 105
32. BERESTOVOI, Ivan 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 42.84 104
33. KULINITS, Filipp 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Backstroke 49.34 89
34. STEPANOV, Albert 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 45.35 87
35. SAAR, Artur 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 57.60 81
36. PAJU, Rasmus 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 46.78 80
37. RUDKOVSKI, Nikolai 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 47.37 77
38. LENSHYK, Maksim 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 56.70 44

Boys, 9 years and younger

1. VARIK, Markus 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 41.66 113
2. STEPANTSOV, Mihhail 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 41.92 111
3. PAJU, Rasmus 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 46.78 80
4. RUDKOVSKI, Nikolai 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 47.37 77
5. LENSHYK, Maksim 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 56.70 44

Boys, 10 - 11 years

1. STOROZHUK, Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 32.59 236
2. NOPPONEN, Aleksander 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 35.14 188
3. DENISSOV, Demid 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 35.51 182
4. ROSTOVSKI, Milan 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 36.59 167
5. TKATSUK, Aron 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Backstroke 43.23 133
6. ZIGALIN, Kirill 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 39.96 128
7. ZASTUP, Kirill 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 42.20 109
8. DYKOVYTSKYI, Artem 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 42.31 108
9. DYKOVYTSKYI, Davyd 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 42.67 105

TAMM, Georg-Karl 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 42.69 105
11. KULINITS, Filipp 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Backstroke 49.34 89
12. SAAR, Artur 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 57.60 81

Boys, 12 - 13 years

1. KUZIN, Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 34.24 386
2. PIUS, Daniel 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 36.55 318
3. POLDA, Edward 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 37.58 292
4. ARUSOO, Mattias 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 31.51 261
5. JURMANN, Artjom 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 34.04 207
6. LEHISTE, Richard 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 46.65 152
7. LENSHYK, Jaroslav 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 37.79 151
8. VIIRPALU, Kaspar 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 48.25 138
9. BERESTOVOI, Ivan 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 42.84 104

10. STEPANOV, Albert 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 45.35 87
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Men, 14 years and older

1. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 30.86 528
2. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Backstroke 27.71 507
3. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 25.54 491
4. STIKANOV, Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 25.97 467
5. EPOLD, Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 26.44 443
6. NOMM, Mirko 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Butterfly 29.01 421
7. PAPSON, William 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 27.52 393
8. KOTELEVSKI, Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Backstroke 30.35 386
9. PAJU, Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 27.76 383

10. ZASTUP, Aleksander 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 50m Freestyle 31.63 258
11. GLOOR, Gert 10 Viimsi Veeklubi 100m Medley 1:38.07 126


